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30 ΙΟΥΝΙΟΥ 2013

ΑΕΡΟ∆ΡΟΜΙΟ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΟΥ

ATHENS RALLY SPRINT 2013

ΠΡΟΣΩΡΙΝΑ ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ 15:15

Cl N° ΠΛΗΡΩΜΑ Final Time Pnl Tps ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ  1  2  3 ΘΕΣΗ/ΚΑΤ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ΓΕΝΙΚΗ

1 2 ΚΑΜΙΤΣΑΚΗΣ Σ-ΤΖΕΦΕΡΑΚΟΣ Φ 21:58.926 0 21:58.926 0.000 7:33.941 7:12.005 7:12.980 1/Ν4

2 9 ΞΑΝΘΑΚΟΣ Μ-ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ Μ 22:19.467 0 22:19.467 20.541 7:33.785 7:24.558 7:21.124 1/Ν3 

3 58 ΑΜΑΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆-ΜΙΧΕΛΑΚΗΣ Μ 22:36.141 0 22:36.141 37.215 7:40.363 7:35.388 7:20.390 1/EE/10

4 35 ΧΑΛ∆ΑΙΟΣ Σ-ΣΑΜΑΡΑΣ Κ 22:36.880 0 22:36.880 37.954 7:34.014 7:37.690 7:25.176 1/A6-EA/6

5 61 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ∆ΗΣ Π-ΒΑΡΟΥΞΗ Α 22:38.008 0 22:38.008 39.082 7:45.287 7:32.618 7:20.103 2/EE/10

6 66 ΠΑΠΑΡΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Α-ΚΟΤΡΟΖΟΣ ∆ 22:43.920 0 22:43.920 44.994 7:41.363 7:36.063 7:26.494 1/Α5

7 30 ΚΥΡΚΟΣ Μ-ΚΥΡΚΟΣ ∆ 22:44.909 0 22:44.909 45.983 7:43.881 7:34.921 7:26.107 2/A6-EA/6

8 43 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ Μ-ΚΑΚΕΠΑΚΗΣ Γ 22:45.896 0 22:45.896 46.970 7:45.238 7:29.300 7:31.358 3/A6-EA/6

9 6 ΣΤΑΦΥΛΟΠΑΤΗΣ Α-ΤΣΙΟΥΚΑΣ Θ 22:46.866 0 22:46.866 47.940 7:40.928 7:34.024 7:31.914 1/Α8 

10 46 ∆ΕΓΛΕΡΗΣ Ν-∆ΕΓΛΕΡΗΣ ∆ 22:59.908 0 22:59.908 1:00.982 7:46.623 7:36.124 7:37.161 4/A6-EA/6

11 4 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ Η-ΙΑΚΩΒΙ∆ΗΣ Π 23:09.210 0 23:09.210 1:10.284 7:46.591 7:42.265 7:40.354 2/Ν4

12 51 ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ Κ-ΚΟΥΡΚΟΥΛΗΣ Σ 23:09.593 5 23:04.593 1:10.667 7:49.705 7:39.249 7:35.639 5/A6-EA/6

13 64 ΧΑΛΑΤΣΗΣ Π-ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ Ξ 23:10.919 10 23:00.919 1:11.993 7:46.087 7:38.146 7:36.686 2/Α5

14 59 ΠΛΑΚΟΥΤΣΗΣ ∆-ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Σ 23:13.530 0 23:13.530 1:14.604 7:47.800 7:42.319 7:43.411 3/EE/10

15 3 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΑΚΟΣ Π-ΣΙ∆ΕΡΑΚΗΣ Θ 23:26.811 0 23:26.811 1:27.885 7:57.244 7:48.265 7:41.302 3/Ν4

16 34 ΜΠΟΥΡΟΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Χ-ΚΟΥΡΕΤΣΟΣ Μ 23:27.597 0 23:27.597 1:28.671 7:53.455 7:50.837 7:43.305 6/A6-EA/6

17 21 ΜΙΧΑΣ Μ-ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ Κ 23:31.712 0 23:31.712 1:32.786 7:55.426 7:42.970 7:53.316 1/A7-EA7

18 26 ΜΠΟΖΙΟΝΕΛΟΣ Ι-ΠΑΝΑΡΙΤΗΣ Ε 23:34.195 0 23:34.195 1:35.269 7:59.103 7:50.918 7:44.174 1/EE/11

19 31 ΜΠΙΣΤΑΣ Γ-ΙΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ Ν 23:38.724 0 23:38.724 1:39.798 7:58.706 7:52.742 7:47.276 7/A6-EA/6

20 62 ∆ΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Α-ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Α 23:39.552 0 23:39.552 1:40.626 8:01.019 7:50.683 7:47.850 4/EE/10

21 41 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Φ-ΣΙΜΑΤΟΣ Λ 23:41.768 0 23:41.768 1:42.842 8:03.343 7:54.363 7:44.062 8/A6-EA/6

22 16 LEMAN-ΚΟΤΣΑΛΗΣ Γ 23:43.469 0 23:43.469 1:44.543 8:04.100 7:55.452 7:43.917 2/A7-EA7

23 15 ΚΟΠΑΝΑΚΗΣ Γ-ΦΑΡΜΑΚΗΣ Χ 23:44.563 0 23:44.563 1:45.637 8:02.551 7:54.169 7:47.843 3/A7-EA7

24 19 ΚΑΤΣΑΡΕΛΙΑΣ Ε-ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ Μ 23:48.689 0 23:48.689 1:49.763 8:11.444 7:52.500 7:44.745 4/A7-EA7

25 53 ΠΟΥΝΤΟΣ Σ-ΠΑΤΣΟΣ Ν 23:52.316 0 23:52.316 1:53.390 8:07.724 7:54.217 7:50.375 1/EN/2

26 24 ΛΑΠΠΑΣ Α-ΣΑΡΙΚΑΣ ∆ 23:54.095 0 23:54.095 1:55.169 8:09.961 7:52.171 7:51.963 5/A7-EA7

27 47 ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Α-ΛΑΜΠΡΑΚΗΣ ∆ 23:55.536 50 23:05.536 1:56.610 7:43.635 7:40.598 7:41.303 9/A6-EA/6

28 54 ΣΤΡΟΥΓΓΗΣ Α-ΡΕΝΤΗΣ Α 23:56.257 0 23:56.257 1:57.331 8:04.001 8:00.376 7:51.880 2/EN/2

29 8 ΤΡΟΒΑΣ ∆-ΜΑΛΑΚΤΑΡΗ Ε 23:57.805 0 23:57.805 1:58.879 8:16.276 7:52.644 7:48.885 1/EE/12

30 45 ΑΜΕΡΙΚΑΝΟΣ-ΣΑΙΝΗΣ ∆ 23:59.172 0 23:59.172 2:00.246 8:06.988 7:57.219 7:54.965 10/A6-EA/

31 63 ΠΑΝΤΙΕΡΑΣ Σ-ΚΟΥΡΤΙ∆ΟΥ B 24:01.345 0 24:01.345 2:02.419 8:09.479 8:02.101 7:49.765 3/Α5

32 44 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΙΑΣ Ι-ΦΡΑΓΚΟΥ Μ 24:03.642 0 24:03.642 2:04.716 8:10.357 7:56.071 7:57.214 11/A6-EA/

33 38 ΠΡΙΝΕΑΣ Σ-ΤΟΥΜΠΑΚΑΡΗΣ Γ 24:04.945 0 24:04.945 2:06.019 8:10.767 7:57.736 7:56.442 12/A6-EA/

34 20 ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ Χ-ΠΑΠΑΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 24:06.943 0 24:06.943 2:08.017 8:13.049 7:57.754 7:56.140 6/A7-EA7

35 52 ΜΑΥΡΟΕΙ∆ΑΚΟΣ Σ-ΣΥΛΛΑΣ Γ 24:15.082 0 24:15.082 2:16.156 8:22.792 7:58.668 7:53.622 3/EN/2

36 28 ΣΕΒΝΤΑΛΗΣ Γ-ΜΑΡΑΣ Γ 24:19.590 0 24:19.590 2:20.664 8:13.535 8:03.340 8:02.715 2/EE/11

37 39 ΚΑΡΥ∆ΗΣ Σ-ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Ι 24:19.940 0 24:19.940 2:21.014 8:07.250 8:02.016 8:10.674 13/A6-EA/

38 55 ΑΣΤΡΙΟΣ-ΙΩΑΝΝΙ∆ΗΣ Α 24:23.982 0 24:23.982 2:25.056 8:17.178 8:07.541 7:59.263 4/EN/2

39 10 ΜΑΥΡΟΕΙ∆ΑΚΟΣ Μ-ΜΑΥΡΟΕΙ∆ΑΚΟΣ Ι 24:34.416 0 24:34.416 2:35.490 8:19.712 8:06.613 8:08.091 7/A7-EA7

40 56 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γ-ΠΑΣΣΑΛΗΣ Β 24:38.547 0 24:38.547 2:39.621 8:19.747 8:11.663 8:07.137 5/EN/2

41 22 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Χ-ΚΑΡΑΧΑΛΙΟΣ Χ 24:45.856 0 24:45.856 2:46.930 8:25.386 8:13.979 8:06.491 8/A7-EA7

42 5 ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ Ν-ΚΑΡΑΓΚΟΥΝΗΣ ∆ 24:50.876 0 24:50.876 2:51.950 8:26.778 8:10.896 8:13.202 4/Ν4

43 69 ΠΑΠΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γ-ΓΑΛΑΝΟΣ Λ 25:03.994 0 25:03.994 3:05.068 8:22.356 8:25.483 8:16.155 1/EE/9

44 29 ΙΕΡΕΜΙΑΣ Α-ΧΑΤΖΙ∆ΑΚΗΣ Μ 25:09.882 0 25:09.882 3:10.956 8:43.505 8:18.852 8:07.525 3/EE/11

45 32 ΚΟΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Α-ΖΑΓΟΥΡΗΣ Σ 25:11.494 0 25:11.494 3:12.568 8:28.860 8:24.556 8:18.078 14/A6-EA/

46 57 ΣΚΑΝ∆ΑΛΗΣ Ι-ΣΚΑΝ∆ΑΛΗΣ Χ 25:14.453 0 25:14.453 3:15.527 8:26.836 8:30.474 8:17.143 6/EN/2

47 40 ΚΥΠΡΑΙΟΣ Γ-ΠΙΣΙΜΑΝΗΣ Γ 25:18.355 0 25:18.355 3:19.429 8:34.956 8:30.404 8:12.995 15/A6-EA/

48 49 ΚΟΡΑΝΑΣ Π-ΓΙΩΤΗΣ Γ 25:21.458 0 25:21.458 3:22.532 8:34.886 8:23.689 8:22.883 16/A6-EA/

49 23 ΡΟΚΑΣ Ι-ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΣ Π 25:21.512 0 25:21.512 3:22.586 8:29.340 8:24.304 8:27.868 9/A7-EA7

50 11 ΚΑΠΟΥΡΕΛΑΚΟΣ Κ-ΚΑΠΟΥΡΕΛΑΚΟΥ Γ 25:23.540 5 25:18.540 3:24.614 8:37.398 8:23.026 8:18.116 2/EE/12

51 67 ΚΟΝ∆ΥΛΗΣ Π-ΠΑΠΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΥ Π 25:40.183 0 25:40.183 3:41.257 8:43.286 8:27.898 8:28.999 4/Α5

52 42 ΤΖΙΤΖΙΚΑΛΑΚΗΣ Α-ΚΟΝΤΕΜΑΝΗΣ Ε 25:51.040 0 25:51.040 3:52.114 8:46.789 8:39.353 8:24.898 17/A6-EA/

53 48 ΚΑΙΣΑΡ Ρ-ΚΑΙΣΑΡ Κ 25:52.840 65 24:47.840 3:53.914 7:56.161 8:18.318 8:33.361 18/A6-EA/

54 17 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Η-ΚΟΝΤΟΣ Ν 25:56.941 0 25:56.941 3:58.015 8:46.169 8:42.144 8:28.628 10/A7-EA

55 25 ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΑΚΑΚΗΣ Χ-ΑΣΗΜΩΣΗΣ Ι 26:21.245 0 26:21.245 4:22.319 9:02.319 8:43.374 8:35.552 4/EE/11

56 12 ΙΓΓΛΕΣΗΣ Α-ΠΑΛΛΑΣ Α 26:24.962 0 26:24.962 4:26.036 8:53.626 8:48.730 8:42.606 3/EE/12

57 14 ΠΟΥΛΙΑ∆ΗΣ Π-ΨΑΡΑΚΟΥ Φ 28:20.743 0 28:20.743 6:21.817 9:05.144 10:33.779 8:41.820 4/EE/12

58 36 ΧΙΟΝΙ∆ΗΣ Γ-ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑΡΑΣ Α 28:46.323 0 28:46.323 6:47.397 8:32.172 12:09.357 8:04.794 19/A6-EA/

59 65 ΛΑΜΠΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Κ-ΒΕΡΙΚΑΚΗΣ Κ 28:57.134 0 28:57.134 6:58.208 11:39.991 8:42.274 8:34.869 5/EE/10

60 60 ΧΡΕΠΠΑΣ Ν-ΚΑΤΣΙΚΑΡΟΣ Κ 32:11.774 0 32:11.774 10:12.848 16:24.011 7:56.304 7:51.459 6/EE/10
Pilote Hors-course. manque 1(des) temps

61 1 ΚΑΙΤΑΤΖΗΣ Π-ΚΑΜΜΕΝΟΣ Γ  H.C. 0 16:04.775 7:11.307 8:53.468 5/Ν4

62 18 ΚΑΡΑΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ Α-ΚΑΡΑΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ Β  H.C. 0 16:10.165 8:09.670 8:00.495 11/A7-EA
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30 ΙΟΥΝΙΟΥ 2013

ΑΕΡΟ∆ΡΟΜΙΟ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΟΥ

ATHENS RALLY SPRINT 2013

ΠΡΟΣΩΡΙΝΑ ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ 15:15

Cl N° ΠΛΗΡΩΜΑ Final Time Pnl Tps ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ  1  2  3 ΘΕΣΗ/ΚΑΤ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ΓΕΝΙΚΗ

63 33 ΤΑΣΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Ι-ΠΑΠΑ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ Κ  H.C. 0 7:42.309 7:42.309 Start Only 20/A6-EA/
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30 ΙΟΥΝΙΟΥ 2013

ΑΕΡΟ∆ΡΟΜΙΟ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΟΥ

ATHENS RALLY SPRINT 2013

ΠΡΟΣΩΡΙΝΑ ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ 15:30

Cl N° ΠΛΗΡΩΜΑ Final Time Pnl Tps ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ  1  2  3

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ F2

1 35 ΧΑΛ∆ΑΙΟΣ Σ-ΣΑΜΑΡΑΣ Κ 22:36.880 0 22:36.880 0.000 7:34.014 7:37.690 7:25.176

2 66 ΠΑΠΑΡΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Α-ΚΟΤΡΟΖΟΣ ∆ 22:43.920 0 22:43.920 7.040 7:41.363 7:36.063 7:26.494

3 30 ΚΥΡΚΟΣ Μ-ΚΥΡΚΟΣ ∆ 22:44.909 0 22:44.909 8.029 7:43.881 7:34.921 7:26.107

4 43 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ Μ-ΚΑΚΕΠΑΚΗΣ Γ 22:45.896 0 22:45.896 9.016 7:45.238 7:29.300 7:31.358

5 46 ∆ΕΓΛΕΡΗΣ Ν-∆ΕΓΛΕΡΗΣ ∆ 22:59.908 0 22:59.908 23.028 7:46.623 7:36.124 7:37.161

6 51 ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ Κ-ΚΟΥΡΚΟΥΛΗΣ Σ 23:09.593 5 23:04.593 32.713 7:49.705 7:39.249 7:35.639

7 64 ΧΑΛΑΤΣΗΣ Π-ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ Ξ 23:10.919 10 23:00.919 34.039 7:46.087 7:38.146 7:36.686

8 34 ΜΠΟΥΡΟΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Χ-ΚΟΥΡΕΤΣΟΣ Μ 23:27.597 0 23:27.597 50.717 7:53.455 7:50.837 7:43.305

9 21 ΜΙΧΑΣ Μ-ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ Κ 23:31.712 0 23:31.712 54.832 7:55.426 7:42.970 7:53.316

10 31 ΜΠΙΣΤΑΣ Γ-ΙΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ Ν 23:38.724 0 23:38.724 1:01.844 7:58.706 7:52.742 7:47.276

11 41 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Φ-ΣΙΜΑΤΟΣ Λ 23:41.768 0 23:41.768 1:04.888 8:03.343 7:54.363 7:44.062

12 16 LEMAN-ΚΟΤΣΑΛΗΣ Γ 23:43.469 0 23:43.469 1:06.589 8:04.100 7:55.452 7:43.917

13 15 ΚΟΠΑΝΑΚΗΣ Γ-ΦΑΡΜΑΚΗΣ Χ 23:44.563 0 23:44.563 1:07.683 8:02.551 7:54.169 7:47.843

14 19 ΚΑΤΣΑΡΕΛΙΑΣ Ε-ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ Μ 23:48.689 0 23:48.689 1:11.809 8:11.444 7:52.500 7:44.745

15 53 ΠΟΥΝΤΟΣ Σ-ΠΑΤΣΟΣ Ν 23:52.316 0 23:52.316 1:15.436 8:07.724 7:54.217 7:50.375

16 24 ΛΑΠΠΑΣ Α-ΣΑΡΙΚΑΣ ∆ 23:54.095 0 23:54.095 1:17.215 8:09.961 7:52.171 7:51.963

17 47 ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Α-ΛΑΜΠΡΑΚΗΣ ∆ 23:55.536 50 23:05.536 1:18.656 7:43.635 7:40.598 7:41.303

18 54 ΣΤΡΟΥΓΓΗΣ Α-ΡΕΝΤΗΣ Α 23:56.257 0 23:56.257 1:19.377 8:04.001 8:00.376 7:51.880

19 45 ΑΜΕΡΙΚΑΝΟΣ-ΣΑΙΝΗΣ ∆ 23:59.172 0 23:59.172 1:22.292 8:06.988 7:57.219 7:54.965

20 63 ΠΑΝΤΙΕΡΑΣ Σ-ΚΟΥΡΤΙ∆ΟΥ B 24:01.345 0 24:01.345 1:24.465 8:09.479 8:02.101 7:49.765

21 44 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΙΑΣ Ι-ΦΡΑΓΚΟΥ Μ 24:03.642 0 24:03.642 1:26.762 8:10.357 7:56.071 7:57.214

22 38 ΠΡΙΝΕΑΣ Σ-ΤΟΥΜΠΑΚΑΡΗΣ Γ 24:04.945 0 24:04.945 1:28.065 8:10.767 7:57.736 7:56.442

23 20 ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ Χ-ΠΑΠΑΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 24:06.943 0 24:06.943 1:30.063 8:13.049 7:57.754 7:56.140

24 52 ΜΑΥΡΟΕΙ∆ΑΚΟΣ Σ-ΣΥΛΛΑΣ Γ 24:15.082 0 24:15.082 1:38.202 8:22.792 7:58.668 7:53.622

25 39 ΚΑΡΥ∆ΗΣ Σ-ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Ι 24:19.940 0 24:19.940 1:43.060 8:07.250 8:02.016 8:10.674

26 55 ΑΣΤΡΙΟΣ-ΙΩΑΝΝΙ∆ΗΣ Α 24:23.982 0 24:23.982 1:47.102 8:17.178 8:07.541 7:59.263

27 10 ΜΑΥΡΟΕΙ∆ΑΚΟΣ Μ-ΜΑΥΡΟΕΙ∆ΑΚΟΣ Ι 24:34.416 0 24:34.416 1:57.536 8:19.712 8:06.613 8:08.091

28 56 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γ-ΠΑΣΣΑΛΗΣ Β 24:38.547 0 24:38.547 2:01.667 8:19.747 8:11.663 8:07.137

29 22 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Χ-ΚΑΡΑΧΑΛΙΟΣ Χ 24:45.856 0 24:45.856 2:08.976 8:25.386 8:13.979 8:06.491

30 32 ΚΟΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Α-ΖΑΓΟΥΡΗΣ Σ 25:11.494 0 25:11.494 2:34.614 8:28.860 8:24.556 8:18.078

31 57 ΣΚΑΝ∆ΑΛΗΣ Ι-ΣΚΑΝ∆ΑΛΗΣ Χ 25:14.453 0 25:14.453 2:37.573 8:26.836 8:30.474 8:17.143

32 40 ΚΥΠΡΑΙΟΣ Γ-ΠΙΣΙΜΑΝΗΣ Γ 25:18.355 0 25:18.355 2:41.475 8:34.956 8:30.404 8:12.995

33 49 ΚΟΡΑΝΑΣ Π-ΓΙΩΤΗΣ Γ 25:21.458 0 25:21.458 2:44.578 8:34.886 8:23.689 8:22.883

34 23 ΡΟΚΑΣ Ι-ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΣ Π 25:21.512 0 25:21.512 2:44.632 8:29.340 8:24.304 8:27.868

35 67 ΚΟΝ∆ΥΛΗΣ Π-ΠΑΠΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΥ Π 25:40.183 0 25:40.183 3:03.303 8:43.286 8:27.898 8:28.999

36 42 ΤΖΙΤΖΙΚΑΛΑΚΗΣ Α-ΚΟΝΤΕΜΑΝΗΣ Ε 25:51.040 0 25:51.040 3:14.160 8:46.789 8:39.353 8:24.898

37 48 ΚΑΙΣΑΡ Ρ-ΚΑΙΣΑΡ Κ 25:52.840 65 24:47.840 3:15.960 7:56.161 8:18.318 8:33.361

38 17 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Η-ΚΟΝΤΟΣ Ν 25:56.941 0 25:56.941 3:20.061 8:46.169 8:42.144 8:28.628

39 36 ΧΙΟΝΙ∆ΗΣ Γ-ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑΡΑΣ Α 28:46.323 0 28:46.323 6:09.443 8:32.172 12:09.357 8:04.794
Pilote Hors-course. manque 1(des) temps

40 18 ΚΑΡΑΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ Α-ΚΑΡΑΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ Β  H.C. 0 16:10.165 8:09.670 8:00.495

41 33 ΤΑΣΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Ι-ΠΑΠΑ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ Κ  H.C. 0 7:42.309 7:42.309 Start Only
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30 ΙΟΥΝΙΟΥ 2013

ΑΕΡΟ∆ΡΟΜΙΟ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΟΥ

ATHENS RALLY SPRINT 2013

ΠΡΟΣΩΡΙΝΑ ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ 15:30

Cl N° ΠΛΗΡΩΜΑ Final Time Pnl Tps ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ  1  2  3

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ 2

1 70 ΚΑΡΟTΣΙΕΡΗΣ Α-ΚΑΤΑΡΑΣ Π 23:36.583 0 23:36.583 0.000 7:52.480 8:00.087 7:44.016

2 75 ΤΣΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ Ι-ΠΡΙΝΤΕΖΗΣ Γ 23:58.847 0 23:58.847 22.264 8:05.408 7:56.716 7:56.723

3 81 ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ Κ-ΚΟΛΛΙΑΣ Γ 25:19.625 0 25:19.625 1:43.042 8:43.019 8:24.621 8:11.985

4 72 ΜΑΝΟΥΣΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ Χ-ΜΠΑΜΠΑΛΗΣ Ν 26:02.258 5 25:57.258 2:25.675 9:11.679 8:26.099 8:19.480

5 84 ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Σ Κ-ΜΠΟΥΝΑΖΟΣ ∆ 26:07.813 0 26:07.813 2:31.230 8:54.394 8:41.753 8:31.666

6 87 ΛΑΓΓΑΣ Γ-ΣΤΡΙΓΓΑΡΗΣ Α 28:02.978 0 28:02.978 4:26.395 10:06.336 9:05.086 8:51.556

7 83 ΧΑΛΙΟΡΗΣ Κ-ΜΟΥΖΑΚΗΣ Ν 29:16.711 0 29:16.711 5:40.128 11:52.032 8:45.565 8:39.114
Pilote Hors-course. manque 1(des) temps

8 82 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ∆-ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ Μ  H.C. 0 17:35.838 Start Only 8:50.421 8:45.417

9 74 ΠΑΡΑ∆ΕΙΣΗΣ Π-ΠΟΙΜΕΝΙ∆ΗΣ Κ  H.C. 0 8:21.088 8:21.088
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30 ΙΟΥΝΙΟΥ 2013

ΑΕΡΟ∆ΡΟΜΙΟ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΟΥ

ATHENS RALLY SPRINT 2013

ΠΡΟΣΩΡΙΝΑ ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ 15:30

Cl N° ΠΛΗΡΩΜΑ Final Time Pnl Tps ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ  1  2  3

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ 3

1 71 ΜΑΝ∆ΡΟΥΚΑΣ Λ-ΤΣΑ∆ΑΡΗΣ Ν 23:31.788 0 23:31.788 0.000 8:00.029 7:57.284 7:34.475

2 78 ΖΗΒΑΣ Α-ΠΑΤΡΙΚΟΥΣΗΣ Μ 25:33.604 0 25:33.604 2:01.816 8:54.817 8:22.454 8:16.333

3 79 ΠΑΠΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ Λ-ΛΥΜΠΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ Ν 26:15.589 0 26:15.589 2:43.801 8:58.560 8:40.595 8:36.434
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30 ΙΟΥΝΙΟΥ 2013

ΑΕΡΟ∆ΡΟΜΙΟ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΟΥ

ATHENS RALLY SPRINT 2013

ΠΡΟΣΩΡΙΝΑ ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ 15:30

Cl N° ΠΛΗΡΩΜΑ Final Time Pnl Tps ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ  1  2  3

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ 1

1 77 ΜΠΙΡΛΙΡΑΚΗΣ Β-ΜΟΥΡΤΖΟΥΚΟΣ Γ 25:02.792 5 24:57.792 0.000 8:21.253 8:15.291 8:21.248

2 76 ∆ΑΡΑΣ Χ-ΚΑΡΑΜΟΥΣΑΛΗΣ Θ 25:31.076 0 25:31.076 28.284 8:37.745 8:28.484 8:24.847

3 73 ΜΠΕΝΤΑΣ Β-ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ Κ 26:05.834 0 26:05.834 1:03.042 8:46.193 8:41.150 8:38.491

4 86 ΣΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆-ΤΣΑΝΤΖΑΛΗΣ Σ 28:02.501 0 28:02.501 2:59.709 9:25.307 9:16.329 9:20.865
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